

Bloomington Gold Corvettes June 21 & 22, 2024 Illinois State University

Jocelyn Larsen
Bloomington Gold Corvettes
Jocelyn@BloomingtonGold.com
630.308.1363

Announcing the 2024 Gold Collection and Presenting Sponsor

Bloomington, **IL**, **April 29**, **2024-** Bloomington Gold is honored to officially announce the theme of the 2024 Gold Collection in Bloomington this June 21-22nd. Twenty-seven **Fuel Injected Corvettes presented by Hagerty** will be on display in the Bone Student Center for the duration of the Show. Also on display with be the fuel injection unit from the CERV1, allowing attendees to see the source of the power for Fuel Injected Corvettes.

Hagerty, known for their reputation of insuring collector cars and collections is also the world's largest provider of specialty insurance for classic vehicles. Hagerty representatives will be available in the Collection throughout the event to get to meet attendees and hear about their cars.

Bloomington Gold Corvette Show is the longest running Corvette Show in the country and is returning to Bloomington, IL to celebrate their 52nd event. The 2024 Show will run June 20-22 at Illinois State University. For more information on the Show, see BloomingtonGold.com. Guy Larsen, owner, and President of Bloomington Gold is available for interviews. Please contact Mr. Larsen at Guy@Bloomingtongold.com or 708.906.6000.



